
October 2025October 2025
S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

6

20

13

27

12

26

19

5 7

21

28

14

29

8

22

15

10

24

17

11

25

18

9

23

16

30 31

1 3 42

TVHS OFFICE CLOSED

TVHS LOBBY CLOSED

Resource Fair -
 Mobile Clinic 

1PM - 4PM
Resource Fair & Activities

 4PM - 6PM
815 Tulip St. 

Second Harvest 
Food Truck @ 1PM 1149

Kennedy Cr.

All Saints BINGO
@ All Saints' Episcopal
Church 601 West Main

Street 11:30AM

Resident Appreciation Day 
as we celebrate 

Housing America Month
@ 10AM 600 Sulphur

Springs Rd. 

Rent Due

Rent + late fee

Fall into Fun @ 6PM-8PM
1149 Kennedy Cr.

Hancock County 48
Annual Fall Festival @

10AM-5PM Farmers
Market Grounds

th

Sneedville TN

Hancock County 48
Annual Fall Festival @

10AM-5PM Farmers
Market Grounds

th

Sneedville TN



More Information
423-586-5115 ext.8026

More Information
423-586-5115 ext.8026

October 8th

All Saints BINGO 
11:30AM

Join the fun at All Saints
Bingo on the second

Wednesday every month,
starting September 11th,

2024! Doors open at 11:30
AM, with lunch at noon and
bingo kicking off at 12:30

PM. Enjoy good food, great
company, and exciting

prizes. Need a ride?
Contact Sue Justis at 423-

231-5920 to arrange
transportation. We hope to

see you there!
All Saints' Episcopal Church

601 West Main Street

October 15th

Resident Appreciation Day 
as we celebrate 

Housing America Month
10AM-12PM

This October, we’re proud to celebrate Housing America Month, a time
to highlight the importance of safe, decent, and affordable housing in
thriving communities. As part of this celebration, we’re also hosting a

special Resident Appreciation Day to honor the amazing residents who
make our community so vibrant. Join us for cake and ice cream as we

come together to celebrate both affordable housing and the
wonderful people who call our community home!

 600 Sulphur Springs Rd. 

October 20th

Second Harvest -
Food Truck Delivery

1PM
Everyone is invited to join us

for the Second Harvest -
Food Truck Delivery.

Community Resource Center
1149 Kennedy Circle

October 6th

Community Resource Fair
Mobile Clinic 

1PM - 4PM
Resource Fair & Activities

 4PM - 6PM
Come join us for the 3rd Annual Community Resource

Fair! Enjoy an afternoon full of bouncy castles, balloon
animals, face painting, food & drinks, raffle prizes, and
so much more. Bring the whole family for a day of fun

and community!
John R. Johnson Community Room‌

815 Tulip Street‌

October 1st

Fall into Fun
6PM-8PM

Join us for Fall Into Fun, a
community event full of

seasonal activities for all ages.
Enjoy a photo booth to capture

the day, a craft contest to
show off your creativity, and

games the kids will love. We’re
excited to partner with First

Baptist Church Morristown to
make this special day possible.
Admission is free—bring your
family, friends, and fall spirit
for an afternoon of fun and

connection.
Community Resource Center

1149 Kennedy Circle

October 4  and 5th th

Hancock County 48
Annual Fall Festival 

th

10:00AM-5:00PM
Get ready for a weekend of

fun at the festival on Saturday,
October 4th, and Sunday,

October 5th, from 10:00 A.M.
to 5:00 P.M. each day!

Admission is free, so bring
your family and friends to

enjoy unique crafts, delicious
food, and great live music.

Saturday will have toe-tapping
bluegrass tunes, and Sunday
will fill the air with uplifting

gospel music—don’t miss it!
Farmers Market Grounds

Sneedville TN


