October 2025

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				TVHS LOBBY CLOSED Fall into Fun @ 6PM-8PM 1149 Kennedy Cr.	2	3	Hancock County 48 th Annual Fall Festival @ 10AM-5PM Farmers Market Grounds Sneedville TN
	Hancock County 48 th Annual Fall Festival @ 10AM-5PM Farmers Market Grounds Sneedville TN	Resource Fair - Mobile Clinic 1PM - 4PM Resource Fair & Activities 4PM - 6PM 815 Tulip St.	7	All Saints BINGO @ All Saints' Episcopal Church 601 West Main Street 11:30AM	9	10	11
	12	TVHS OFFICE CLOSED	14	Resident Appreciation Day as we celebrate Housing America Month @ 10AM 600 Sulphur Springs Rd.	16	17	18
	19	Second Harvest Food Truck @ 1PM 1149 Kennedy Cr.	21	22	23	24	25
	26	27	28	29	30	31	

More Information 423-586-5115 ext. 8026

October 1st

Fall into Fun 6PM-8PM

Join us for Fall Into Fun, a community event full of seasonal activities for all ages. Enjoy a photo booth to capture the day, a craft contest to show off your creativity, and games the kids will love. We're excited to partner with First Baptist Church Morristown to make this special day possible. Admission is free—bring your family, friends, and fall spirit for an afternoon of fun and connection.

Community Resource Center 1149 Kennedy Circle

October 4th and 5th

Hancock County 48th Annual Fall Festival 10:00AM-5:00PM

Get ready for a weekend of fun at the festival on Saturday, October 4th, and Sunday, October 5th, from 10:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M. each day! Admission is free, so bring your family and friends to enjoy unique crafts, delicious food, and great live music. Saturday will have toe-tapping bluegrass tunes, and Sunday will fill the air with uplifting gospel music—don't miss it! Farmers Market Grounds
Sneedville TN

October 8th

All Saints BINGO 11:30AM

Join the fun at All Saints Bingo on the second Wednesday every month, starting September 11th, 2024! Doors open at 11:30 AM, with lunch at noon and bingo kicking off at 12:30 PM. Enjoy good food, great company, and exciting prizes. Need a ride? Contact Sue Justis at 423-231-5920 to arrange transportation. We hope to see you there! All Saints' Episcopal Church 601 West Main Street

October 20th

Second Harvest -Food Truck Delivery 1PM

Everyone is invited to join us for the Second Harvest - Food Truck Delivery.

Community Resource Center

1149 Kennedy Circle



October 6th

Community Resource Fair Mobile Clinic

<u> 1PM - 4PM</u>

Resource Fair & Activities
4PM - 6PM

Come join us for the 3rd Annual Community Resource Fair! Enjoy an afternoon full of bouncy castles, balloon animals, face painting, food & drinks, raffle prizes, and so much more. Bring the whole family for a day of fun and community!

John R. Johnson Community Room 815 Tulip Street

October 15th

Resident Appreciation Day as we celebrate Housing America Month 10AM-12PM

This October, we're proud to celebrate Housing America Month, a time to highlight the importance of safe, decent, and affordable housing in thriving communities. As part of this celebration, we're also hosting a special Resident Appreciation Day to honor the amazing residents who make our community so vibrant. Join us for cake and ice cream as we come together to celebrate both affordable housing and the wonderful people who call our community home!

600 Sulphur Springs Rd.